
Texas Instruments Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ti.com

Description Texas Instruments Software Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 18/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 1,640

Total Files 10,551

Total Data 31.16 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1640 10551 31.16 GB 100.00 %

/pub 1639 10551 31.16 GB 100.00 %

/pub/linear_apps 344 2047 10.17 GB 32.65 %

/pub/data_acquisition 327 2436 8.27 GB 26.53 %

/pub/dml 397 1552 1.98 GB 6.36 %

/pub/linear_apps/Analog Electronics Class 15 40 1.97 GB 6.31 %

/pub/PPAC 25 33 1.95 GB 6.26 %

/pub/Android 9 16 1.94 GB 6.21 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest 375 1511 1.83 GB 5.86 %

/pub/evm-pdk 13 31 1.81 GB 5.81 %

/pub/cs 165 218 1.49 GB 4.79 %

/pub/PAA 14 22 1.20 GB 3.85 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ADCPro2 8 74 0.96 GB 3.09 %

/pub/Haptics 5 5 0.96 GB 3.07 %

/pub/linear_apps/Multi-Cal-PGA309 0 3 937.56 MB 2.94 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ECG_FE 5 14 872.37 MB 2.73 %

/pub/data_acquisition/MSC_CD-ROM 189 1898 855.48 MB 2.68 %

/pub/Android/BeagleBone_Prebuilt_Images 1 3 836.45 MB 2.62 %

/pub/data_acquisition/AMC 7 10 781.78 MB 2.45 %

/pub/data_acquisition/EEG_FE 0 5 684.97 MB 2.15 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 12.88 GB 41.36 %

Miscellaneous Files 9.83 GB 31.58 %

Program Files 5.55 GB 17.82 %

Video Files 607.06 MB 1.90 %

Music Files 602.62 MB 1.89 %

Document Files 536.77 MB 1.68 %

Data Files 427.29 MB 1.34 %

Windows System Files 385.64 MB 1.21 %

Windows Package Files 308.20 MB 0.97 %

Image Files 79.10 MB 0.25 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2.82 GB

Average: 0.23 GB

Maximum: 0.74 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB
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2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 28.83 GB

Average: 2.88 GB

Maximum: 8.91 GB

Minimum: 0.14 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

3 GB

5 GB

8 GB

10 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 8899 Files

Average: 890 Files

Maximum: 3701 Files

Minimum: 6 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

926 Files

1851 Files

2777 Files

3702 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 10.42 GB 35.30 %

NOEXT Files 9.70 GB 32.85 %

EXE Files 5.51 GB 18.66 %

GZ Files 1.78 GB 6.01 %

WMV Files 572.34 MB 1.89 %

BZ2 Files 399.03 MB 1.32 %

CAB Files 371.25 MB 1.23 %

MSI Files 308.20 MB 1.02 %

AVI Files 288.11 MB 0.95 %

M4V Files 229.98 MB 0.76 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TXT Files 1.49 K 29.15 %

NOEXT Files 827 Files 16.21 %

PDF Files 509 Files 9.98 %

EXE Files 479 Files 9.39 %

MST Files 455 Files 8.92 %

8XV Files 387 Files 7.59 %

ZIP Files 382 Files 7.49 %

85P Files 201 Files 3.94 %

83P Files 199 Files 3.90 %

MSI Files 175 Files 3.43 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 524 12.88 GB 41.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 3945 9.83 GB 31.55 %

Program Files 577 5.55 GB 17.80 %

Video Files 12 607.06 MB 1.90 %

Music Files 14 602.62 MB 1.89 %

Document Files 2537 536.77 MB 1.68 %

Data Files 1368 427.29 MB 1.34 %

Windows System Files 317 385.64 MB 1.21 %

Windows Package Files 175 308.20 MB 0.97 %

Image Files 86 79.10 MB 0.25 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 382 10.42 GB 33.45 %

Miscellaneous Files 3945 9.83 GB 31.55 %

Executable Program 479 5.51 GB 17.68 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 51 1.78 GB 5.70 %

Windows Media File 14 602.62 MB 1.89 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 3 399.03 MB 1.25 %

Windows Cabinet File 166 371.25 MB 1.16 %

Windows Installer Package 175 308.20 MB 0.97 %

Audio Video Interleave File 4 288.11 MB 0.90 %

MPEG-4 Video File 6 229.98 MB 0.72 %

PDF Document 509 217.71 MB 0.68 %

Binary Data File 48 209.85 MB 0.66 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 37 199.52 MB 0.63 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 42 148.38 MB 0.46 %

Camtasia Studio Recorder File 1 142.40 MB 0.45 %

MS Word Document 27 93.62 MB 0.29 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 2 88.97 MB 0.28 %

Device Dependent Image File 12 68.91 MB 0.22 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 46 65.05 MB 0.20 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Presentation 14 56.21 MB 0.18 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 382 10.42 GB 33.45 %

NOEXT Files 827 9.70 GB 31.13 %

EXE Files 479 5.51 GB 17.68 %

GZ Files 51 1.78 GB 5.70 %

WMV Files 10 572.34 MB 1.79 %

BZ2 Files 3 399.03 MB 1.25 %

CAB Files 166 371.25 MB 1.16 %

MSI Files 175 308.20 MB 0.97 %

AVI Files 4 288.11 MB 0.90 %

M4V Files 6 229.98 MB 0.72 %

PDF Files 509 217.71 MB 0.68 %

Z Files 37 199.52 MB 0.63 %

DAT Files 30 186.57 MB 0.58 %

PPT Files 42 148.38 MB 0.46 %

CAMREC Files 1 142.40 MB 0.45 %

DOC Files 27 93.62 MB 0.29 %

MP4 Files 2 88.97 MB 0.28 %

DDB Files 12 68.91 MB 0.22 %

HQX Files 46 65.05 MB 0.20 %

0_R2 Files 1 62.46 MB 0.20 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1640 10551 31.16 GB 100.00 %

/pub 1639 10551 31.16 GB 100.00 %

/pub/linear_apps 344 2047 10.17 GB 32.65 %

/pub/data_acquisition 327 2436 8.27 GB 26.53 %

/pub/dml 397 1552 1.98 GB 6.36 %

/pub/linear_apps/Analog Electronics Class 15 40 1.97 GB 6.31 %

/pub/PPAC 25 33 1.95 GB 6.26 %

/pub/Android 9 16 1.94 GB 6.21 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest 375 1511 1.83 GB 5.86 %

/pub/evm-pdk 13 31 1.81 GB 5.81 %

/pub/cs 165 218 1.49 GB 4.79 %

/pub/PAA 14 22 1.20 GB 3.85 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ADCPro2 8 74 0.96 GB 3.09 %

/pub/Haptics 5 5 0.96 GB 3.07 %

/pub/linear_apps/Multi-Cal-PGA309 0 3 937.56 MB 2.94 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ECG_FE 5 14 872.37 MB 2.73 %

/pub/data_acquisition/MSC_CD-ROM 189 1898 855.48 MB 2.68 %

/pub/Android/BeagleBone_Prebuilt_Images 1 3 836.45 MB 2.62 %

/pub/data_acquisition/AMC 7 10 781.78 MB 2.45 %

/pub/data_acquisition/EEG_FE 0 5 684.97 MB 2.15 %

/pub/linear_apps/LPSE-SD-DIG-DLL-SOURCE 0 1 684.08 MB 2.14 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-11-22-13 1 2 647.21 MB 2.03 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-11-22-... 0 2 647.21 MB 2.03 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ADCPro 2 60 640.82 MB 2.01 %

/pub/data_acquisition/Misc 2 9 633.55 MB 1.99 %

/pub/data_acquisition/Misc/betas 0 6 622.37 MB 1.95 %

/pub/linear_apps/TMP006 14 72 591.37 MB 1.85 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-10-30-12 367 1503 562.36 MB 1.76 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-10-30-... 366 1503 562.36 MB 1.76 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-10-30-... 332 1376 547.01 MB 1.71 %

/pub/Haptics/DRV2604L 0 1 467.36 MB 1.46 %

/pub/data_acquisition/Industrial DACs 0 3 426.82 MB 1.34 %

/pub/cs/CCS32beta 0 1 426.77 MB 1.34 %

/pub/linear_apps/Analog Electronics Cl... 1 5 426.04 MB 1.34 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ADCPro/Plugins 0 52 405.39 MB 1.27 %

/pub/linear_apps/PGA309_software_sep1_2012 80 408 365.02 MB 1.14 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ADCPro2/Plugins 1 47 364.76 MB 1.14 %

/pub/linear_apps/Videos-TechDay 3 9 361.78 MB 1.13 %

/pub/linear_apps/PGA309_software_sep1_... 78 407 360.77 MB 1.13 %

/pub/linear_apps/PGA309_software_sep1_... 77 407 360.77 MB 1.13 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-11-20-13 1 2 356.75 MB 1.12 %

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-11-20-... 0 2 356.75 MB 1.12 %

/pub/Android/QT_Android 0 1 355.52 MB 1.11 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ECG_FE/ADS1298 0 4 354.13 MB 1.11 %

/pub/linear_apps/PGA309_software_sep1_... 74 379 352.09 MB 1.10 %

/pub/graph-ti 204 3844 338.46 MB 1.06 %

/pub/data_acquisition/ECG_FE/ADS1198 0 3 336.30 MB 1.05 %

/pub/linear_apps/Multi-Cal-PGA308 0 2 334.70 MB 1.05 %

/pub/data_acquisition/Energy 1 4 333.63 MB 1.05 %

/pub/linear_apps/pga309evm-oct8-video 3 3 302.65 MB 0.95 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/linear_apps/LPSE-SD-DIG-DLL-SOURCE/L-PSE-Projets.zip 21/Aug/2013 684.08 MB

/pub/Haptics/DRV2604L/DRV2604L 22/Nov/2014 467.36 MB

/pub/cs/CCS32beta/Code_Composer_Studio_v3.2_build_3.2.37.12.zip 28/Dec/2005 426.77 MB

/pub/Android/QT_Android/AM37X-QT-Android.tar.gz 12/Apr/2011 355.52 MB

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-11-22-13/Tiva_TM4C129x_Poster/Tiva 22/Nov/2013 335.81 MB

/pub/linear_apps/Multi-Cal-PGA308/Multi_CAL_PGA308 20/May/2013 330.92 MB

/pub/linear_apps/Multi-Cal-PGA309/Multi_CAL_PGA309 11/Jul/2014 330.90 MB

/pub/linear_apps/Multi-Cal-PGA309/Multi_CAL_PGA309 02/Aug/2014 330.89 MB

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-11-22-13/Tiva_TM4C129x_Poster/Tiva 22/Nov/2013 311.40 MB

/pub/linear_apps/LANBAO-DEC20/Install-pga309-lanbao-dec20.zip 21/Dec/2012 299.29 MB

/pub/linear_apps/PGA309EVM-James-Jan2013/install-pga309-USB-Jan11-2013.zip 11/Jan/2013 297.28 MB

/pub/linear_apps/DACx760EVM-R2/DACx760EVM-SFT-A.zip 24/Oct/2013 291.16 MB

/pub/linear_apps/pga309evm-oct8-vide...9-install/pga309evm-install-oct8.zip 08/Oct/2012 290.40 MB

/pub/linear_apps/pga309_sep2_zip/ziped_PGA309EVM_Software_sep02.zip 03/Sep/2012 290.36 MB

/pub/Android/BeagleBone_Prebuilt_Images/v_2_0/BeagleBone_A3.tar.gz 07/Nov/2011 278.89 MB

/pub/Android/BeagleBone_Prebuilt_Images/BeagleBone_A3.tar.gz 04/Nov/2011 278.78 MB

/pub/Android/BeagleBone_Prebuilt_Images/BeagleBone_A1.tar.gz 04/Nov/2011 278.77 MB

/pub/linear_apps/Multi-Cal-PGA309/Multi_CAL_PGA309 18/Apr/2011 275.77 MB

/pub/linear_apps/multi-cal/Multi_Cal_PGA308 22/Oct/2010 254.61 MB

/pub/Android/AM335x_PrebuiltImage/AM335x-ics-21-mar-12.tar.bz2 22/Mar/2012 219.64 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/EEG_FE/ADS1299LV.zip 08/Oct/2012 213.23 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/MSC_CD-ROM/MSC-CD.zip 06/Feb/2006 213.03 MB

/pub/linear_apps/Analog Electronics Class/Class12/Class 01/Jun/2012 191.77 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/Misc/betas/adcpro-wlvrt-2.0.2.exe 26/Sep/2014 190.95 MB

/pub/linear_apps/ADS8354EVM/ADS8354EVM-SFT-A.zip 26/Jun/2013 185.49 MB

/pub/mbu/afe4404/AFE4404_Installer_V_0_0_3_.zip 07/Nov/2014 185.39 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/DXP/dxp-setup-2.0.0.exe 28/Sep/2012 183.12 MB

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-11-20-13/Tiva_TM4C129x_Poster/Tiva 20/Nov/2013 178.44 MB

/pub/dml/DMLrequest/Christy_FTP-11-20-13/Tiva_TM4C129x_Poster/Tiva 20/Nov/2013 178.31 MB

/pub/cs/omap_200/ccs200.zip 17/Nov/2003 175.43 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/ADCPro2/no_internet_version/adcpro-wlvrt-2.0.1.exe 18/May/2012 172.53 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/Misc/betas/ads1298ecgfe-suite-setup 21/Aug/2014 165.67 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/ECG_FE/ADS1198/ads1198ecg-fe-setup-1.1.1.exe 24/Jan/2013 165.65 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/ECG_FE/ADS1298/ads129xecg-fe-setup-1.1.1.exe 24/Jan/2013 165.40 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/ECG_FE/ADS1198/ads1198ecg-fe-setup-1.1.0.exe 18/Sep/2012 165.18 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/ECG_FE/ADS1298/ads129xecg-fe-setup-1.1.0.exe 18/Sep/2012 164.89 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/AMC/AMC7832EVM/AMC7832EVM 19/Feb/2014 162.80 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/AMC/AMC7834EVM/AMC7834_Installer_Update.zip 11/Jul/2014 162.68 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/Energy/ads131e08-1.0.0.exe 20/Jun/2012 160.65 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/Energy/ads130e08-1.0.0.exe 18/Jun/2012 160.54 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/Misc/betas/ads1299ecgfe-suite-setup 21/Aug/2014 159.44 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/EEG_FE/ads1299-eeg-fe-1.0.0.exe 22/Jun/2012 155.89 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/EEG_FE/ads1299-eeg-fe-1.0.1.exe 20/Aug/2012 155.87 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/EEG_FE/ads1299-eeg-fe-1.0.2.exe 02/Oct/2012 155.83 MB

/pub/cs/pic_training/SignalChain.zip 16/Sep/2005 151.54 MB

/pub/cs/CCEv31/setup_CCE_3.2.3.6.4_MSP430.exe 07/May/2009 147.23 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/DAC8568EVM.zip 20/May/2014 145.00 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/Industrial DACs/DACx760EVM-Installer.zip 24/Apr/2014 142.79 MB

/pub/data_acquisition/Industrial DACs/DACx750EVM-Installer.zip 24/Apr/2014 142.79 MB

/pub/linear_apps/Analog Electronics ...yout_Guidelines_May_2012.pptx.camrec 01/Jun/2012 142.40 MB
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